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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 3rd July, 1939, to mid-day on the 6th July, 1939.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

oo

Countries.

Sweden
Norway
Denmark
Germany
Netherlands
France
Syria
Switzerland
Siam
United States of America
Other Countries

Total Declared Commodity "I
Value of the Exports of 1
Bullion and Specie regis- 1
tered from mid-day on V
the 3rd July 1939. j
to mid-day on the 6th 1
July, 1939. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

{,

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—— •

-

—

Refined in bars, etc.

In the form
accepted in
inter-bank

transactions.

f ,
3.016

—

9,000
1,018,164
2,762,248

3,792,428

Other.

i
——
359

—

—
—
—
1,425
—
—

1,784

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—66,495

135
17,479
1,126

—
—

85,235

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
—
—
—5,59i20,110
—14,713
—

4P,4i4

Total of
Gold.

£
3,016

—
359

72,086
20,245
17,479
26,264

1,018,164
2,762,248

-

3,919,861

SILVER.

Bullion.^_

Unrefined.

£
—
—
——
—
—
—
—
—

—

Refined.

£
i,735
1,069

990
18,200

—
i,455

—
—
—

23,449

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
— 500

—
—
—
——

—

500

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i

—
——
——

—
—
—
— 875

875

Total of
Silver.

f,
i,735
1,069

990
18,700

—i,455
—

—
—• —

875

•

24,824

Total of
Gold and
Silver. '

£ '
4,751
1,069
i,349

18,700
72,086
21,700
17,479
26,264

1,018,164
2,762,248

875

.3,944,685

H
ffi
W
K

§
d

O

a

H
VQ

Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
6th July, 1939. W. HENDERSON, Controller.


