## Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 3rd July, 1939, to mid-day on the 6th July, 1939.

## EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.						Silver.					
	Bullion.			Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of Gold and
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	In the form accepted in inter-bank transactions.	Other.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
Sweden Norway Denmark Germany Netherlands France Syria Switzerland Siam United States of America Other Countries	£	£ 3,016 — — — — 9,000 1,018,164 2,762,248	£	£ — — 66,495 135 17,479 1,126 —	£ - - 5,591 20,110 - 14,713 - -	£ 3,016 — 359 — 72,086 20,245 17,479 26,264 1,018,164 2,762,248 —	£	£ 1,735 1,069 990 18,200 — 1,455 — — —	£	£	£ 1,735 1,069 990 18,700 — 1,455 — — — — 875	£ 4,751 1,069 1,349 18,700 72,086 21,700 17,479 26,264 1,018,164 2,762,248
Yotal Declared Commodity Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie regis- tered from mid-day on the 3rd July 1939, to mid-day on the 6th July, 1939.	-	3,792,428	1,784	85,235	40,414	3,919,861	_	23,449	500	875	24,824	3,944,685